
Number
Occurrence 
Date/Time

Time 
Reported

Victims 
(Yes/No)

Incident, Location, Event Summary Deposition
Clery 

Reportable? 
(Yes/No)

ATC24-39
05.06.2024

0930
05.06.2024

1000
no

Vehicle Accident. ATC | Parking Lot. Security received notification from principal that a driver had side-
swiped a vehicle. 

TBD no

ATC24-33
04.02.2024

1307
04.02.2024

1308
no

Property Damage. ATC | Parking Lot. Security officer observed individual banging her car door into 
another car. Security officer approached vehicle and questioned individual. Individual drove off while 
yelling. 

Closed no

ATC24-30
03.12.2024

1023
03.12.2024

1023
no Other Incident Type. Security officer overheard harassment comment and reported it to supervisor. 

Closed. Referred to 
Student Affairs

no

ATC24-27
03.18.2024

1417
03.18.2024

1426
no

Fire. ATC | Door E1. STEP facilities was contacted to put out a small fire that had been started by a 
cigarette. ATC facilities arrived at 1428 with buckets of water. Security was contacted and contacted 
the individual responsible. No visible damage to the building. 

Closed no


