Number	Occurrence Date/Time	Time Reported	Victims (Yes/No)	Incident, Location, Event Summary	Deposition	Clery Reportable? (Yes/No)
ATC24-39	05.06.2024 0930	05.06.2024 1000	no	Vehicle Accident. ATC Parking Lot. Security received notification from principal that a driver had side- swiped a vehicle.	TBD	no
ATC24-33	04.02.2024 1307	04.02.2024 1308	no	Property Damage. ATC Parking Lot. Security officer observed individual banging her car door into another car. Security officer approached vehicle and questioned individual. Individual drove off while yelling.	Closed	no
ATC24-30	03.12.2024 1023	03.12.2024 1023	no	10ther Incident Type. Security officer overheard harassment comment and reported it to supervisor.	Closed. Referred to Student Affairs	no
ATC24-27	03.18.2024 1417	03.18.2024 1426	no	Fire. ATC Door E1. STEP facilities was contacted to put out a small fire that had been started by a cigarette. ATC facilities arrived at 1428 with buckets of water. Security was contacted and contacted the individual responsible. No visible damage to the building.	Closed	no